CONTACT MATRIX

DIRECTORS

B Ramesh | S Shankar

GENERAL MANAGER FINANCE & ADMIN

K G Sriram | kgsriram@krishkologistics.com

GENERAL MANAGER OPERATIONS

N Premkumar | npremkumar@krishkologistics.com

CHENNAI ESCALATION

DEPARTMENT NAME & MAILID
S Sreedevi
AIR EXPORT ssreedew@kr!shkologlstlcs.com
S Srinivasan

ssrinivasan@krishkologistics.com

AIR IMPORT S Asma
sasma@krishkologistics.com
C Ramesh
SEA IMPORT & EXPORT cramesh@krlsl'llkolog_lstlcs.com
S Ezhilarasi

sezhilarasi@krishkologistics.com

A Loganathan

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE
aloganathan@krishkologistics.com

R Jeyaindira

ACCOUNTS & FINANCE
rjeyaindira@krishkologistics.com

BRANCH ESCALATION

LOCATION NAME & MAIL ID

N Premkumar (GM - Operations)

CHENNAI
npremkumar@krishkologistics.com

Shyamala Anil (P&L Head)

BANGALORE
ashyamala@krishkologistics.com
COIMBATORE .I.<P Sajlt.h (P&L I-!ea.d)
kpsajith@krishkologistics.com
Meenatchi Sundar (P&L Head)
DELHI . L.
smeena@krishkologistics.com
MUMBAI N Jithin Meno_n (P&L I-!ea_d)
jithinmenon@krishkologistics.com
B Nagakumari (P&L Head)
HYDERABAD

bnagakumari@krishkologistics.com




